Crew

Josh Payton/ Jamie
Vaughan

Damian Cole/ Dale
Bowen

3 Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
4 James Self/ lan Davis

10

11

Rob Dennis/ Andy
Boswell

Oliver Hopkins/ lan
Taylor

James Munden/ Spencer
Chard

Philip Hopkins/ David
Jenkins

Andy Corner/ Ade
Campo

Steve Hopewell/ Mike
Smith

Simon Mansell/ Shaun
Layland

Car

Ford Escort
MK2

Skoda Fabia
R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta r5

Subaru
Impreza WRX
STI

Mitsubishi
Mirage
Subaru
Impreza

Mitsubushi
EVO 6

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

ford escort mk4
rwd

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Final

CC Class Club

1998

1600

1600
1600

1998

1598

2000

2000

1900

2400

3000

C

Tavern mC/ Forresters Cc

Cirencester

Sutton and Cheam
HOVAC

Sutton Cheam/ Tavern

BTRDA, Cirencester/
Ammanford Motor Club
Tavern

BTRDA

South Oxon Car Club

BTRDA/ Tavern

pembrokeshire/ South Hams

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Crystal clear windows and doors Bristol
Get-Connected
Island Car Centre

Elite cameron rallying, i.s.d car and farm
machinery transport

Denwell Coaches

Hopkinsmotorsport Ltd
GMB Garages

Hopkins Motorsport

GroupB Motorsport

Station Garage Hyundai, Sunshine Holidays

Pembrokeshire
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http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

No
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Stefan Davies/ Daniel
Petrie

Jamie Jukes/ James
Morgan

Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt

Steven Harkness/ Paul
Sanders

Tim Freeman/ Paul
Williams

Andrew Stokes/ Jonny
Tad Evans

Chris Butcher/ Andy
Butcher

Chris Marshall/ Simon
Hunter

Chris Selfe/ Paul
Lowman

Peter Hedges/ James
hedges

Trevor Keeble/ Chris
Whittall

Dean Davies/ Cameron
wheatley

David Edmunds/
Dominic Jeans

Car

Ford Escort Mk
Il

Vauxhall Astra

FORD
ESCORT

Ford ESCORT
RS2000

Ford RS1800

Ford Escort Mk
1

Nissan Sunny
F2 Kitcar

Mitsubishi Evo
5

Bmw m3
compact

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Mk2

ford escort

Ford Escort

CC Class Club

2500

1998

1998

2000

1998

1975

1998

1998

2909

1998

1998

2000

1998

D

C

LDMC/ LCMC

Llandysul/ HOVAC

BDCC

Cheltenham MC / Cirencester

Car Club

Cheltenham Motor Club

HRCR RAC / NADAC

Forresters Car Club

Sutton & Cheam/ Wigan & DMC

Bournemouth & District Car Club

Emcos

Forresters/ WBCC

hereford

Sutton and Cheam

Entrant/Sponsor

HARKNESS COMPETITION TYRES

T L Freeman & Co Ltd Building Contractors

Nissan F2 Motorsport

Kwiktrak (UK) Ltd

Cam family butchers



No
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Crew

Wayne Jones/ Dorian
Jones

Stephen Pritchard/ Jack
Bowen

Chris Surman/ Zowie
Boiston

Roger Titley/ Karen
Phelps

Mark Harris/ Darren
Matthews

Richard James /
Annalize James

Chris Gravestock/ Mark
Harmer

Mat Wheeler/ Alex
Hawkins

Mike East/ Roger
Davidson

Graham Davies/ Gary
Powell

lan Davies/ Mark
Thomas Crisp

Simon Munden/ Dale
Lovegrove

Adrian Griffiths / Karolina
Kunigiskyte

Car
Peugeot 206

GTI180
Vauxhall Nova
subaru impreza
BMW 328i

Ford Escort
ford escort

citroen c2r2

Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta R2

TALBOT
SUNBEAM

BMW M3 E30

Subaru
Impreza

Renault Clio

CC Class Club

1997

1400

1998

2798

2500

1600

1598

1598

1596

2293

2300

2000

C

A

LDMC/ Llandysul MC

Ludlow Castle MC

scmc

Cannock & District Car Club/

Forresters Car Club
B-O-S

Cirencester

b18 motor club/ b18 motorclub

SHMC

Farnbrough / Southsea Motor

Club
Epynt

Lampeter motor club/
ammanford

Tavern

Herefordshire Motor Club

Entrant/Sponsor

DBS LTD, GWYNNESPEED, EXACT
ENGINEERING, SOUTH HAMS CAR
SPARES, MR FLOCK

EDSL Sport

GMB Garages

GAMBER LOGISTICS LTD



No
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Crew

AJ Khalid/ Dave Cottam

Roger Ray/ Cameron

Ray

Joe Piggott/ Ben

Williams

Barry Pavey/ Lucy
Owen-Moczadlo

James Evans/ Ffion

Davies

Les Allfrey/ Keith

Fellowes

Andrew Brinkley/ Helena

Mayall

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline

Brampton

Adrian Crawford/
Edward Reid McNaught

Runciman

David Hockaday/

Stephen Frost

Martin Taylor/ Steve

Suckling

Kevin Belcher/ Kieran

Belcher

Mark Fussell/ David

Fussell

Car

Ford Escort RS

Ford Fiesta
XR2 Mk1

Citroen Saxo
VTR

Ford Escort
ford fiesta R2
Peugeot 205
GTI

BMW M3

BMW M3

Porsche 911

VW Golf Mk2

Vauxhall Nova

Puegeot 205
Rallye

Vauxhall Astra
GSi

CC Class Club

1998
1598

1600

1399

1598

1580

2998

2996

1984

1598

1398

2000

C
B

Entrant/Sponsor
FDMC
BDCC Ray Rallying
Hereford/ 60 & Worcester Motor
Club
Tavern MC/CRSW!/ Forresters
tvmc Professional Plumbers Ltd

Cirencester MC
Whitchurch & Bolton Le Moors/
Quinton & Foresters Car Clubs

Sutton and Cheam

Truro/ Cirencester Car Club

FDMC

Ross and District Motor Club/
Foresters Car Club

Oxford MC

Whitehorse Motor Club/
Whitehorse Motorclub



No
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Crew

Matt Endean/ Suze
Endean

David Bruce/ katie bruce
James Brady/ Jack
Brady

Terry Luckings/ Dave
Jones

Steve Summers/ Abi
haycock

Adrian Mayall/ Robert
Hayden

Trevor Barson / Alan
Hinton

Jimmy Milligan/ Mark
Bradley

Nigel Brain/ Catherine
Jenny Brain

Callum Cannings /
Gareth Thomas
Thomas Bretherton /
Chris white

Dave Allinson/ Mike
Todd

Kevin Johnson/ Peter
Spalding

Car
Nissan Micra

ford fiesta

porsche 911

VW Golf GTI

Mazda Mz5

Alfa Romeo 33

Peugeot 206
GTI 180

Peugeot 206
Xsi

Mazda MX5

FORD Escort
MK1

Vauxhall
Chevette
Subaru
Impreza

Peugeot 205

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

1348

1998

3200

2000

2000

1399

1997

1600

2000

1998

1998

1998

1900

A

Chelmsford, South Oxon/
Chelmsford, Boundless, South
Oxon

emcos

Torbay/ Newquay Auto Club

S&CMC (Plymouth MC)/ BLCC  Maylum RS, JMRacing

Kidwelly motor club / Amanford
and district motorclub

Quinton / Forresters/ quinton /
Foresters

Witney Motor Club/ Amman and  Atcost Windows
District motor club

Witney Motor Club /Oxford Motor
Club / Witney Motor Club
Bath/Bournemouth

Cheltenham

Bournmouth/ Tavern mc

Tavern/ Cirencester

Loughbrough CC/ FDMC



No
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Crew

Alex Roscoe/ Stephen
Roscoe

Mark Sheppard/ Steve
Cox

Justin Brooks/ dan
evans

Phillip John Rhys
Edwards/ Hugh Roderick
Edwards

William Oldroyd/ James
Hall

Sarah White/ Martin
Gates

Tim Richman/ Ben
Allwright

Patrick Caruth/ Miles
Ambler

William Mellard/ Kieran
Bourne

Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie
Buckland

Robert Hall/ Peter
Williams

Lee Wilson/ Paul
Topping

David Thornhill / Kevin
Barnes

Car
Nissan Micra

Vauxhall Astra
sport

vauxhall nova

Citroen C2

citroen C 2 GT

vauxhall corsa

Nissan Micra

Talbot

Sunbeam

Subaru
Impreza
Porsche 911
Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Citroen C2

CC Class Club

1348

1998

1596

1587

1600

1389

1348

1598

1994

3000

1000

1000

1600

A

Cirencester Car Club / CMSG/
Cirencester Car Club / CMSA
Taunton/ Taunton MC

herefordshire

Cirencester Car Club/ HRCR

South Oxon Car Club

BDCC

Southsea Motor Club

Woolbridge

Whitchurch

Torbay/ SHMC

South Oxon CC

Cirencester Car Club/

Cirencenster

South oxon cc

Entrant/Sponsor

n/a



There are 76 entries, and 68 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car ClIs Crew

3 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom

2 E Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen

6 E Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor

4 E James Self/ lan Davis

5 E Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell

1 C Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan
12 D Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie
11 D Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland

9 C Andy Corner/ Ade Campo
15 C Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders
66 B Justin Brooks/ dan evans
14 C Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt
10 D Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith
16 F Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams
26 A Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen
23 C Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley
21 C Peter Hedges/ James hedges
29 D Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews
40 B Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams
28 D Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Individual Times

1
6:25
6:39
6:46
6:34
6:57
6:45
6:54
7:02
6:53
6:57
6:51
7:03
7:04
7.07
7:11
7:16
7:07
7:22
7:.07
7:14

2
6:11
6:19
6:15
6:22
6:35
6:24
6:29
6:36
6:29
6:31
6:36
6:37
6:42
6:43
6:40
6:43
6:42
6:47
6:47
6:49

3
6:35
6:40
6:43
6:36
6:41
6:50
6:54
6:51
6:53
6:56
6:54
7:09
7:06
7:04
7:02
7:00
7:04
7:13
7:11
7:10

In Position Order

4
6:25
6:30
6:27
6:48
6:32
6:37
6:41
6:42
6:41
6:45
6:46
6:53
6:59
6:54
6:56
6:55
6:56
6:59
6:59
7:02

5
7:20
7:21
7:24
7:24
7:22
7:31
7:29
7:37
7:35
7:36
7:52
7:45
7:54
7:48
7:51
7:51
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:01

6
6:58
7:10
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:29
7:20
7:32
7:26
7:28
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:38
7:48
7:41

7
9:13
9:07
9:09
9:15
9:07
9:17
9:28
9:23
9:40
9:38
9:50
9:43

10:03
9:53
9:48
9:55
9:55
9:57

10:05

10:02

to SF 8/ MC 2

Cls OIA

8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
8:58 58:05 1 1
8:57 58:43 2 2
9:02 58:51 3 3
9:08 59:12 4 4
9:03 59:23 5 5
9:13 59:46 1 6
9:17 1:00:22 1 7
9:12 1:00:33 2 8
9:31 1:01:11 2 9
9:35 1:01:18 3 10
9:42 1:02:03 1 11
9:45 1:02:21 4 12
9:29 1:02:45 3 13
9:47 1:02:48 1 14
9:46 1:02:49 1 15
9:45 1:03:00 5 16
9:49 1:03:04 6 17
9:58 1:03:51 4 18
10:01 1:03:56 2 19
9:58 1:03:57 5 20
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Car Cls
34 D
76 B
39 B
62 E
44 D
57 C
51 A
54 C
53 D
56 A
45 D
73 D
61 C
49 A
67 B
65 C
58 B
64 A
60 C
74 A
70 A

Crew

Graham Davies/ Gary Powell
David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd
Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton
Matt Endean/ Suze Endean
Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones
James Brady/ Jack Brady
Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden
Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland
Thomas Bretherton / Chris white

Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher

Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh Roderick
Edwards

Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox
Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe

Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams
Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright

1
7:05
7:15
7:18
7:05
7:23
7:26
7:15
7:38
7:44
7:26
7:36
7:23
7:35

7:35
7:36

7:31
7:34
7:18

8:03
747
7:44

2
6:43
6:58
7:02
7:00
6:54
6:58
6:59
7:05
7:12
7:03
7:10
7:04
7:03

7:15
7:18

7:08
7:12
6:54

7:04
7:16
7:21

3
7:19
7:20
7:16
7:28
7:12
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:36
7:32
7:28

7:42
7:38

7:36
7:31
7:33

7:28
7:50
7:49

4
7:06
7:06
7:12
7:18
7:13
7:19
7:21
7:20
7:17
7:22
7:24
7:20
7:21

7:27
7:28

7:28
7:30
7:17

7:15
7:41
7:42

5
8:11
8:03
8:16
8:24
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:25
8:28
8:30
8:34
8:39
8:24

6
7:46
8:02
8:01
7:55
8:13
8:03
8:08
8:03
8:02
8:15
8:11
8:12
8:08

7
10:05
10:40
10:27
10:38
10:44
10:31
10:41
10:31
10:35
10:39
10:44
11:18
10:41

8
9:53
10:14
10:13
10:29
10:24
10:28
10:26
10:10
10:23
10:32
10:27
10:31
10:23

Car 61 Penalty details:-
8:34 8:13 10:44 10:34
8:44 8:14 10:50 10:34

8:45 8:22 10:51 10:48
8:36 8:23 10:57 10:54
8:27 8:09 10:47 10:40
Car 64 Penalty details:-
11:21 8:04 10:32 10:09
8:46 8:28 11:11 11:03
8:52 8:32 11:17 11:12

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

1:04:08 6 21

1:05:38 3 22

1:05:45 4 23

1:06:17 6 24

1:06:23 7 25

1:06:30 7 26

1:06:37 2 27

1:06:37 8 28

1:07:06 8 29

1:07:14 3 30

1:07:42 9 31

1:07:59 10 32

1:00 1:08:03 9 33
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 2

1:08:04 4 34

1:08:22 5 35

1:08:29 10 36

1:08:37 6 37

2:00 1:09:05 5 38
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 8

1:09:56 11 39

1:10:02 6 40

1:10:29 7 41



Car Cls

59

68
32
41
36

18
22
71
69
75

31

C

m > W @

> > W O 0O

B

Crew

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain

William Oldroyd/ James Hall
Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins
Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo

Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove

Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler
Sarah White/ Martin Gates
Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping

Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

5.20 miles

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
5.40 miles

5.20 miles

7:15

8:17

6:58

7:29

7:16 14:00

7:55
6:56

6:59
6:38

6:56 14:00

7:42
8:06
8:09
8:52

7:05

Stage 4

7:04
7:45
7:58
8:08

8:03

5.40 miles

7:27

7:55
7:17
14:00
6:59

7:01
7:16
8:32
8:27
8:39

7:07

7:23

7:44
7:10
7:13
6:58

10:46
7:10
8:04
8:39
8:32

7:07

Stage 5

6.60 miles

5 6 7
8:30 8:08 10:48

Car 59 Penalty details:-

9:07 8:38 11:21
8:08 7:55 10:11
8:16 7:54 10:13
17:00 7:38 10:05

Car 36 Penalty details:-

7:47 7:58 9:55
17:00 7:56 10:20
9:39 9:06 12:00
9:49 9:26 12:15
9:56 9:29 12:21

Car 75 Penalty details:-

8:45 7:41 24:00

Stage 6
6.60 miles

8 Penalty

11:12
10:11
10:13

1:11:43
1:12:08
1:12:43

10:00 1:00 1:13:14

9:55
10:04
11:55
12:06

1:14:18
1:14:32
1:15:07
1:16:49

12:02 1:00 1:18:59

10:04

Stage 7
9.70 miles

1:19:52

Stage 8
9.70 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

10:22 4:00 1:10:51

4:00 for 4:00 early at SA 3

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

12 42
7 43
8 44
8 45
7 46

13 47

14 48

49
50
10 51

10

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

52
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Car Cls

© 00 N oo 0o~ W N P

T e e S R N
©O © 0 N O Ul W N R O

OmOoO T O O O 000 ommmmimmmOo

Final

Crew

Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan
Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen

Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
James Self/ lan Davis

Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell
Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor
James Munden/ Spencer Chard
Philip Hopkins/ David Jenkins
Andy Corner/ Ade Campo
Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith
Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland
Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie
Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan
Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt

Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders
Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams
Andrew Stokes/ Jonny Tad Evans
Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Chris Marshall/ Simon Hunter

Chris Selfe/ Paul Lowman

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Individual Times

1
6:45
6:39
6:25
6:34
6:57
6:46

6:46
6:53
7:04
7:02
6:54

7:03
6:57
7:07

6:56
6:54

2
6:24
6:19
6:11
6:22
6:35
6:15

6:19
6:29
6:42
6:36
6:29

6:37
6:31
6:43

14:00
6:31

3
6:50
6:40
6:35
6:36
6:41
6:43

6:33
6:53
7:06
6:51
6:54

7:09
6:56
7:04

7:01
6:50

4
6:37
6:30
6:25
6:48
6:32
6:27

6:25
6:41
6:59
6:42
6:41

6:53

6:45

6:54

10:46

5
7:31
7:21
7:20
7:24
7:22
7:24

7:20
7:35
7:54
7:37
7:29

7:45

7:36

7:48

747

In Starting Order

6
7:09
7:10
6:58
7:05
7:06
7:05

7:02
7:29
7:28
7:10
7:10

7:26

7:20

7:32

7:58

7
9:17
9:07
9:13
9:15
9:07
9:09

9:05
9:40
10:03
9:23
9:28

9:43

9:38

9:53

9:55

8 Penalty
9:13
8:57
8:58
9:08
9:03
9:02

9:31
9:29
9:12
9:17

9:45
9:35

9:47

9:55

to SF8/MC 2
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
59:46 1 6
58:43 2 2
58:05 1 1
59:12 4 4
59:23 5 5
58:51 3 3
Non Starter
Retired
1:01:11 2 9
1:02:45 3 13
1:00:33 2 8
1:00:22 1
Non Starter
1:02:21 4 12
1:01:18 10
1:02:48 14
Non Starter
1:14:18 13 47
Retired

Non Starter
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Crew

Peter Hedges/ James hedges
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley
David Edmunds/ Dominic Jeans
Wayne Jones/ Dorian Jones
Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen
Chris Surman/ Zowie Boiston
Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps

Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews
Richard James / Annalize James
Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer
Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins

Mike East/ Roger Davidson
Graham Davies/ Gary Powell

lan Davies/ Mark Thomas Crisp

Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove

Adrian Griffiths / Karolina
Kunigiskyte

AJ Khalid/ Dave Cottam

Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams

Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo

1
7:07
7:42
7:16
7:38
6:48
7:11

7:14
7:22
7:32
7:05
7:16
7:41
7:05

6:56

7:49
7:18
7:07
7:55

2
6:42
7.04
6:43
7:07
6:37
6:40

6:49
6:47
7:23
8:03
14:00
7:.01
6:43

6:38

7:09
7:02
6:47
6:59

3
7:04
7:16
7:00
7:35
6:55
7:02

7:10
7:13
7:34
7:07
7:17
7:20
7:19

6:59

7:34
7:16
7:11
14:00

4
6:56
7:10
6:55
7:19
6:47
6:56

7:02
6:59
7:25
7:07
7:10
7:15
7:06

6:58

7:12
6:59
7:13

5
7:56
17:00
7:51
8:14
7:39
7:51

8:01
7:57
8:31
8:45
8:08
8:19
8:11

17:00

6
7:35
7:56
7:35
7:46

7:35

7:41
7:38

7:41
7:55
11:42
7:46

7:38

7
9:55
10:20
9:55
10:56

9:48

10:02
9:57

24:00
10:11

8:19
10:05

10:05

8

9:49

10:04

9:45

9:46

9:58
9:58

10:04
10:11

9:53

10:00

Car 36 Penalty details:-

8:16 8:01 10:27 10:13
7:58 7:48 10:05 10:01
8:16 7:54 10:13 10:13

Penalty Total
1:03:04
1:14:32
1:03:00
Retired
Retired
1:02:49
Non Starter
1:03:57
1:03:51
Retired
1:19:52
1:12:08
Throttle broken
1:04:08
Non Starter
1:00 1:13:14

Cls
Pos

14

10

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

Non Starter

Retired
1:05:45
1:03:56
1:12:43

O/A
Pos

17
48
16

15

20
18

52
44

21

46

23
19
45



Car Cls

42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

B
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Crew

James Evans/ Ffion Davies

Les Allfrey/ Keith Fellowes
Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Adrian Crawford/ Edward Reid
McNaught Runciman

David Hockaday/ Stephen Frost
Martin Taylor/ Steve Suckling
Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher
Mark Fussell/ David Fussell
Matt Endean/ Suze Endean
David Bruce/ katie bruce
James Brady/ Jack Brady
Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones
Steve Summers/ Abi haycock
Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton
Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain

Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas

Thomas Bretherton / Chris white

7:07

7:36
7:23
7:36
7:21

7:27
7:09
7:35
7:32
7:15
7:26
7:44
7:38
7:22
7:26
7:26
7:34
7:15

8:03
7:35

6:49

7:18
6:54
7:10
6:55

7:00
6:41
7:15
7:15
6:59
6:49
7:12
7:05
6:58
7:03
6:58
7:12
6:58

7:04
7:03

7:19

7:42
7:12
7:36
7:18

7:17
7:09
7:42

7:25
7:20
7:25
7:25
12:14
7:27
7:23
7:31
7:27

7:28
7:28

7:10

7:32
7:13
7:24
7:06

7:11

727

7:21
7:17
7:17
7:20

7:22
7:19
7:30
7:23

7:15
7:21

5
8:20

8:53
8:20
8:34
8:19

12:13

8:34

8:22
8:23
8:28
8:25

8:30
8:22
8:36
8:30

7:57

8:20

8:13

8:11

7:55

8:13

8:08

8:02
8:03

8:15
8:03
8:23
8:08

7

10:50
10:44
10:44

10:44

10:41

10:35
10:31

10:39
10:31
10:57
10:48

8

10:24
10:27

10:34

10:26

10:23
10:10

10:32
10:28
10:54
10:22

Car 59 Penalty details:-
11:21 8:04 10:32 10:09
8:24 8:08 10:41 10:23
Car 61 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 2

Penalty

4:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

Excluded - Reversing on

Stage 5
Clutch
1:06:23 7 25
1:07:42 9 31
Retired
Retired
Blown engine
1:08:04 4 34
Oil leak
1:06:37 2 27
Retired
1:07:06 8 29
1:06:37 8 28
Mechanical crank sensor
1:07:14 3 30
1:06:30 7 26
1:08:37 6 37

1:10:51 12 42

4:00 for 4:00 early at SA 3

1:00

1:09:56 11 39
1:08:03 9 33



Car
62
63

64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75

76

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

5.20 miles

Cls
E
F

Crew
Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd
Kevin Johnson/ Peter Spalding

Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe

Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox

B Justin Brooks/ dan evans

w

> > 0O m wW > > @

B

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
5.40 miles

Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh
Roderick Edwards

William Oldroyd/ James Hall
Sarah White/ Martin Gates

Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright
Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler
William Mellard/ Kieran Bourne
Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams

Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping

David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes

5.20 miles

1
7:05
7:32

7:18

7:31
6:51
7:36

8:17
8:09
7:44
8:06

7:23

747

8:52

7:15

2
7:00
7:12

6:54

7:08
6:36
7:18

7:29
7:58
7:21
7:45

7:04

7:16

8:08

6:58

3
7:28
7:40

7:33

7:36
6:54
7:38

7:55
8:27
7:49
8:32

7:32

7:50

8:39

7:20

Stage 4
5.40 miles

4
7:18
7:35

717

7:28
6:46
7:28

7:44
8:39
7:42
8:04

7:20

741

8:32

7:06

5
8:24
8:50

8:27

6
7:55
8:15

8:09

7
10:38

10:47

8
10:29

10:40

Car 64 Penalty details:-

8:45
7:52
8:44

9:07
9:49
8:52
9:39

8:39
8:46
9:56

8:22
7:32
8:14

8:38
9:26
8:32
9:06

8:12
8:28
9:29

10:51
9:50
10:50

11:21
12:15
11:17
12:00

11:18
11:11
12:21

10:48
9:42
10:34

11:12
12:06
11:12
11:55

10:31
11:03
12:02

Car 75 Penalty details:-
8:03 8:02 10:40 10:14

Stage 5

6.60 miles

Stage 6
6.60 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:06:17 6 24
Excluded - Reversing on
Stage 5
2:00 1:09:05 5 38
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 8
1:08:29 10 36
1:02:03 11
1:08:22 5 35
1:11:43 7 43
1:16:49 9 50
1:10:29 7 41
1:15:07 9 49
Non Starter
1:07:59 10 32
1:10:02 6 40
1:00 1:18:59 10 51
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4
1:05:38 3 22
Stage 7 Stage 8
9.70 miles 9.70 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A

26
51
56
49
64

74
70
41
69
75

A
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Class B

66
40
76
39
67

U W W @

Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2 3
Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen 711 6:40 7:02
Matt Endean/ Suze Endean 7:15 659 7:25
Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden 7:26 7:03 7:27
Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher 735 7:15 7:42
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe 7:18 654 7:33
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams 747 T7:16 750
Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright 744 721 7:49
Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo 7:55 6:59 14:00
Sarah White/ Martin Gates 8:.09 758 8:27
Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping 8:52 8:08 8:39
Justin Brooks/ dan evans 6:51 6:36 6:54
Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams 7.07 6:47 711
David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes 7:15 6:58 7:20
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray 7:18 7:02 7:16
Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh Roderick 7:36 7:18 7:38

Edwards

6:56
7:21
7:22
7:27
7:17

7:41
7:42
7:13
8:39
8:32

6:46
6:59
7:06
7:12
7:28

In Class Order

751 7:35
8:22 8:08
8:30 8:15
8:34 8:13
8:27 8:09

7

9:48
10:41
10:39
10:44
10:47

8

9:46
10:26
10:32
10:34
10:40

Car 64 Penalty details:-

8:46 8:28
8:52 8:32
8:16 7:54
9:49 9:26
9:56 9:29

11:11
11:17
10:13
12:15
12:21

11:03
11:12
10:13
12:06
12:02

Car 75 Penalty details:-

7:52 7:32
7:58 7:48
8:03 8:02
8:16 8:01
8:44 8:14

9:50
10:05
10:40
10:27
10:50

9:42
10:01
10:14
10:13
10:34

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

to SF8/MC 2

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

1:02:49 1 15
1:06:37 2 27
1:07:14 3 30
1:08:04 4 34
2:00 1:09:05 5 38
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 8
1:10:02 40
1:10:29 41
1:12:43 45
1:16:49 50
1:00 1:18:59 10 51

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

1:02:03
1:03:56
1:05:38
1:05:45
1:08:22

a A W N -

11
19
22
23
35
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Car Cls

58
68
32
71
31

Class

1

9
15
14
23
21
57
54
61

65
60
59

18
22

OO0 00000000 mw wwoww

ORNG

C
C

Class D

12

D

Crew

Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley
William Oldroyd/ James Hall
Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins
Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler

Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer

Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan
Andy Corner/ Ade Campo
Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders
Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt

Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley
Peter Hedges/ James hedges
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton
Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones

Thomas Bretherton / Chris white
Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox
Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain

Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall

Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie

1
7:34
8:17
7:16
8:06
7:05

6:45
6:53
6:57
7:03
7:16
7:07
7:26
7:38
7:35

7:31

8:03

7:15

6:56
7:42

6:54

2
7:12
7:29

14:00
7:45
8:03

6:24
6:29
6:31
6:37
6:43
6:42
6:58
7:05
7:03

7:08

7:04

6:58

14:00
7:04

6:29

3
7:31
7:55
7:17
8:32
7:07

6:50
6:53
6:56
7:09
7:00
7:04
7:23
7:25
7:28

7:36

7:28

727

7:01
7:16

6:54

4

7:30
7:44
7:10
8:04
7:07

6:37
6:41
6:45
6:53
6:55
6:56
7:19
7:20
7:21

7:28

7:15

7:23

10:46

6:41

5
8:36
9:07
8:08
9:39
8:45

7:31
7:35
7:36
7:45
7:51
7:56
8:22
8:25
8:24

6
8:23
8:38
7:55
9:06
7:41

7:09
7:29
7:20
7:26
7:35
7:35
8:03
8:03
8:08

7
10:57
11:21
10:11
12:00
24:00

9:17
9:40
9:38
9:43
9:55
9:55
10:31
10:31
10:41

8
10:54
11:12
10:11
11:55
10:04

9:13
9:31
9:35
9:45
9:45
9:49
10:28
10:10
10:23

Car 61 Penalty details:-
8:45 8:22 10:51 10:48
11:21 8:04 10:32 10:09
8:30 8:08 10:48 10:22

Car 59 Penalty details:-
7:47 7:58 955 9:55
7:10 17:00 7:56 10:20 10:04

7:29 7:10 9:28 9:17

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:08:37 6 37
1:11:43 7 43
1:12:08 8 44
1:15:07 9 49
1:19:52 10 52
59:46 1
1:01:11 2
1:01:18 3 10
1:02:21 4 12
1:03:00 5 16
1:03:04 6 17
1:06:30 7 26
1:06:37 8 28
1:00 1:08:03 9 33
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 2
1:08:29 10 36
1:09:56 11 39
4:00 1:10:51 12 42
4:00 for 4:00 early at SA 3
1:14:18 13 47
1:14:32 14 48
1:00:22 1 7



Car Cls
11
10
29
28
34
44
53
45
73

Class
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62
36
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Class F
16 F

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland
Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith
Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews
Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps
Graham Davies/ Gary Powell
Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
James Brady/ Jack Brady

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland

Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen
Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor
James Self/ lan Davis

Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell
Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd

Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove

Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams

1
7:02
7:04
7:22
7:14
7:05
7:23
7:44
7:36
7:23

6:25
6:39
6:46
6:34
6:57
7:05
6:56

7:07

2
6:36
6:42
6:47
6:49
6:43
6:54
7:12
7:10
7:04

6:11
6:19
6:15
6:22
6:35
7:00
6:38

6:43

3
6:51
7:06
7:13
7:10
7:19
7:12
7:25
7:36
7:32

6:35
6:40
6:43
6:36
6:41
7:28
6:59

7:04

4
6:42
6:59
6:59
7:02
7:06
7:13
7:17
7:24
7:20

6:25
6:30
6:27
6:48
6:32
7:18
6:58

6:54

5
7:37
7:54
7:57
8:.01
8:11
8:20
8:28
8:34
8:39

7:20
7:21
7:24
7:24
7:22
8:24
17:00

6
7:10
7:28
7:38
7:41
7:46
8:13
8:02
8:11
8:12

6:58
7:10
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:55
7:38

7
9:23
10:03
9:57
10:02
10:05
10:44
10:35
10:44
11:18

9:13
9:07
9:09
9:15
9:07
10:38
10:05

8 Penalty
9:12 1:00:33
9:29 1:02:45
9:58 1:03:51
9:58 1:03:57
9:53 1:04:08
10:24 1:06:23
10:23 1:07:06
10:27 1:07:42
10:31 1:07:59
8:58 58:05
8:57 58:43
9:02 58:51
9:08 59:12
9:03 59:23
10:29 1:06:17
10:00 1.00 1:13:14

Car 36 Penalty details:-

748 7:32 953 9:47

Cls OIA

2

© 00 N oo o b~ W

10

S o1~ WN

7

Total Pos Pos

8
13
18
20
21
25
29
31
32

aa b~ W N P

24
46

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

1:02:48

1

14



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021
Final Overall Results  in Position Order to SF8/MC 2

Total Cls OJA Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
3 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom Ford Fiesta R5 58:05 1 1
2 Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen Skoda Fabia R5 58:43 2 2 +0:38 +0:38
6 E Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 58:51 3 3 +0:46 +0:08
4 E James Self/ lan Davis Ford Fiesta r5 59:12 4 4 +1:07 +0:21
5 E Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell Subaru Impreza WRX STl 59:23 5 5 +1:18 +0:11
1 C Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan Ford Escort MK2 59:46 1 6 +1:41 +0:23
12 D Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie Ford Escort Mk Il 1:00:22 1 7 +2:17 +0:36
11 D Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland ford escort mk4 rwd 1:00:33 2 8 +2:28 +0:11
9 C Andy Corner/ Ade Campo Peugeot 205 1:01:11 2 9 +3:06 +0:38
15 C Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders Ford ESCORT RS2000 1:01:18 3 10 +3:13 +0:07
66 B Justin Brooks/ dan evans vauxhall nova 1:02:03 1 11 +3:58 +0:45
14 C Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt FORD ESCORT 1:02:21 4 12 +4:16 +0:18
10 D Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith Ford Escort 1:02:45 3 13 +4:40 +0:24
16 F Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams Ford RS1800 1:02:48 1 14 +4:43 +0:03
26 A Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen Vauxhall Nova 1:02:49 1 15 +4:44 +0:01
23 C Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley ford escort 1:03:00 5 16 +4:55 +0:11
21 C Peter Hedges/ James hedges Ford Escort 1:03:04 6 17 +4:59 +0:04
29 D Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews Ford Escort 1:03:51 4 18 +5:46 +0:47
40 B Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams Citroen Saxo VTR 1:03:56 2 19 +5:51 +0:05
28 D Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps BMW 328i 1:03:57 5 20 +5:52 +0:01
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Car Cls Crew

34
76
39
62
44
57
51
54
53
56
45
73
61
49
67
65
58
64
60
74
70
59
68
32

D
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Graham Davies/ Gary Powell
David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd

Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton

Matt Endean/ Suze Endean

Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones
James Brady/ Jack Brady

Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden
Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland
Thomas Bretherton / Chris white
Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher
Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh Roderick Edwards
Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox

Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe
Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams

Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain
William Oldroyd/ James Hall

Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins

Car

TALBOT SUNBEAM
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta XR2 Mk1
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3

Peugeot 206 GTI 180
Nissan Micra

VW Golf GTI
porsche 911

Alfa Romeo 33
BMW M3

Porsche 911
Vauxhall Chevette
Puegeot 205 Rallye
Citroen C2

Vauxhall Astra sport
Peugeot 206 xsi
Nissan Micra

FORD Escort MK1
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX5

citroen C 2 GT
Citroen C2

Total

1:04:08
1:05:38
1:05:45
1:06:17
1:06:23
1:06:30
1:06:37
1:06:37
1:07:06
1:07:14
1:07:42
1:07:59
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:22
1:08:29
1:08:37
1:09:05
1:09:56
1:10:02
1:10:29
1:10:51
1:11:43
1:12:08

6
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=
o

10

11

12

Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+6:03
+7:33
+7:40
+8:12
+8:18
+8:25
+8:32
+8:32
+9:01
+9:09
+9:37
+9:54
+9:58
+9:59
+10:17
+10:24
+10:32
+11:00
+11:51
+11:57
+12:24
+12:46
+13:38
+14:03

+0:11
+1:30
+0:07
+0:32
+0:06
+0:07
+0:07

+0:29
+0:08
+0:28
+0:17
+0:04
+0:01
+0:18
+0:07
+0:08
+0:28
+0:51
+0:06
+0:27
+0:22
+0:52
+0:25



Car Cls Crew

41
36
18
22
71
69
75
31

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

A
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Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo
Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove
Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler

Sarah White/ Martin Gates

Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping

Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer

Car

Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Nissan Sunny F2 Kitcar
Ford Escort Mk2

Talbot Sunbeam
vauxhall corsa

Nissan Micra

citroen c2r2

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:12:43
1:13:14
1:14:18
1:14:32
1:15:07
1:16:49
1:18:59
1:19:52

8
7
13
14

10
10

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

+14:38
+15:09
+16:13
+16:27
+17:02
+18:44
+20:54
+21:47

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

+0:35
+0:31
+1:04
+0:14
+0:35
+1:42
+2:10
+0:53
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Final

Car Cls Crew
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10
11
12
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
23
24
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Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan
Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen

Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
James Self/ lan Davis

Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell
Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor

Philip Hopkins/ David Jenkins
Andy Corner/ Ade Campo
Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith
Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland
Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie
Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt

Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders
Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams
Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Chris Marshall/ Simon Hunter
Peter Hedges/ James hedges
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley

David Edmunds/ Dominic Jeans

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta r5

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubushi EVO 6
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

ford escort mk4 rwd
Ford Escort Mk 11
FORD ESCORT

Ford ESCORT RS2000
Ford RS1800

Nissan Sunny F2 Kitcar
Mitsubishi Evo 5

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2

ford escort

Ford Escort

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
59:46 1 6
58:43 2 2
58:05 1 1
59:12 4 4
59:23 5 5
58:51 3 3
49:30
1:01:11 2 9
1:02:45 3 13
1:00:33 2
1:00:22 1
1:02:21 4 12
1:01:18 3 10
1:02:48 1 14
1:14:18 13 47
20:15
1:03:04 6 17
1:14:32 14 48
1:03:00 5 16
56:35

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

to SF8/MC 2
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Car Cls Crew

25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

C
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Wayne Jones/ Dorian Jones
Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen
Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps
Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews
Richard James / Annalize James
Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer
Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins
Mike East/ Roger Davidson
Graham Davies/ Gary Powell
Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove
AJ Khalid/ Dave Cottam

Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams

Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo

James Evans/ Ffion Davies
Les Allfrey/ Keith Fellowes
Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Adrian Crawford/ Edward Reid McNaught Runciman

David Hockaday/ Stephen Frost
Martin Taylor/ Steve Suckling
Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher
Mark Fussell/ David Fussell

Matt Endean/ Suze Endean

Car

Peugeot 206 GTI1180
Vauxhall Nova
BMW 328i

Ford Escort

ford escort

citroen c2r2

Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta R2
TALBOT SUNBEAM
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta XR2 Mk1
Citroen Saxo VTR
Ford Escort

ford fiesta R2
Peugeot 205 GTI
BMW M3

BMW M3

Porsche 911

VW Golf Mk2
Vauxhall Nova
Puegeot 205 Rallye
Vauxhall Astra GSi
Nissan Micra

Total

34:46
1:02:49
1:03:57
1:03:51

38:25
1:19:52
1:12:08

57:37
1:04:08
1:13:14

22:32
1:05:45
1:03:56
1:12:43

44:42

58:11
1:06:23
1:07:42

36:59

49:03

20:59
1:08:04

14:47
1:06:37

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

10

15
20
18

52
44

21
46

23

19
45

25
31

34

27



Car Cls Crew

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76

C
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David Bruce/ katie bruce

James Brady/ Jack Brady

Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones

Steve Summers/ Abi haycock
Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton
Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain
Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas
Thomas Bretherton / Chris white
Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd

Kevin Johnson/ Peter Spalding
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe
Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox

Justin Brooks/ dan evans

Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh Roderick Edwards

William Oldroyd/ James Hall
Sarah White/ Martin Gates

Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright
Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler
Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams

Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping

David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes

Car

ford fiesta
porsche 911

VW Golf GTI
Mazda Mz5

Alfa Romeo 33
Peugeot 206 GTI 180
Peugeot 206 xsi
Mazda MX5
FORD Escort MK1
Vauxhall Chevette
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Astra sport
vauxhall nova
Citroen C2

citroen C 2 GT
vauxhall corsa
Nissan Micra
Talbot Sunbeam
Porsche 911
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Citroen C2

Total

37:15
1:07:06
1:06:37

26:34
1:07:14
1:06:30
1:08:37
1:10:51
1:09:56
1:08:03
1:06:17

47:04
1:09:05
1:08:29
1:02:03
1:08:22
1:11:43
1:16:49
1:10:29
1:15:07
1:07:59
1:10:02
1:18:59
1:05:38

12
11

10

© N © N o1 e

10

10

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

29
28

30
26
37
42
39
33
24

38
36
11
35
43
50
41
49
32
40
51
22



These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew
Class A

26
51
56
49
64
74
70
41
69
75

Class

66
40
76
39
67
58
68
32

A
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Stephen Pritchard/ Jack Bowen
Matt Endean/ Suze Endean

Adrian Mayall/ Robert Hayden
Kevin Belcher/ Kieran Belcher
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe
Robert Hall/ Peter Williams

Tim Richman/ Ben Allwright

Barry Pavey/ Lucy Owen-Moczadlo
Sarah White/ Martin Gates

Lee Wilson/ Paul Topping

Justin Brooks/ dan evans
Joe Piggott/ Ben Williams
David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Phillip John Rhys Edwards/ Hugh Roderick Edwards

Jimmy Milligan/ Mark Bradley
William Oldroyd/ James Hall
Mat Wheeler/ Alex Hawkins

Overall Results

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra

Alfa Romeo 33
Puegeot 205 Rallye
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Ford Escort
vauxhall corsa

Nissan Micra

vauxhall nova
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta XR2 Mk1
Citroen C2

Peugeot 206 xsi
citroen C 2 GT
Citroen C2

Total

1:02:49
1:06:37
1:07:14
1:08:04
1:09:05
1:10:02
1:10:29
1:12:43
1:16:49
1:18:59

1:02:03
1:03:56
1:05:38
1:05:45
1:08:22
1:08:37
1:11:43
1:12:08

In Class Order

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

© 0 N o o b~ 0N B

1
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15
27
30
34
38
40
41
45
50
51

11
19
22
23
35
37
43
44

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

to SF8/MC 2
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Car Cls Crew

71
31
Class

1

9
15
14
23
21
57
54
61
65
60
59
18
22

Class

12
11
10
29
28
34

B
B
C
C
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Patrick Caruth/ Miles Ambler

Chris Gravestock/ Mark Harmer

Josh Payton/ Jamie Vaughan
Andy Corner/ Ade Campo

Steven Harkness/ Paul Sanders
Jay Wyatt/ Sally Wyatt

Dean Davies/ Cameron wheatley
Peter Hedges/ James hedges
Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton

Terry Luckings/ Dave Jones
Thomas Bretherton / Chris white
Mark Sheppard/ Steve Cox
Callum Cannings / Gareth Thomas
Nigel Brain/ Catherine Jenny Brain
Chris Butcher/ Andy Butcher
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall

Stefan Davies/ Daniel Petrie
Simon Mansell/ Shaun Layland
Steve Hopewell/ Mike Smith
Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews
Roger Titley/ Karen Phelps
Graham Davies/ Gary Powell

Car
Talbot Sunbeam

citroen c2r2

Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 205

Ford ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT

ford escort

Ford Escort

Peugeot 206 GTI 180
VW Golf GTI

Vauxhall Chevette
Vauxhall Astra sport
FORD Escort MK1
Mazda MX5

Nissan Sunny F2 Kitcar
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk 11
ford escort mk4 rwd
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

BMW 328i

TALBOT SUNBEAM

Total

1:15:07
1:19:52

59:46
1:01:11
1:01:18
1:02:21
1:03:00
1:03:04
1:06:30
1:06:37
1:08:03
1:08:29
1:09:56
1:10:51
1:14:18
1:14:32

1:00:22
1:00:33
1:02:45
1:03:51
1:03:57
1:04:08

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

9
10
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49
52

10
12
16
17
26
28
33
36
39
42
a7
48

13
18
20
21



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
44 D Andrew Brinkley/ Helena Mayall BMW M3 1:06:23 7 25
53 D James Brady/ Jack Brady porsche 911 1:07:06 8 29
45 D Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton BMW M3 1:07:42 9 31
73 D Rob Kavanagh/ Sophie Buckland Porsche 911 1:07:59 10 32

Class E

3 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom Ford Fiesta R5 58:05 1 1
2 E Damian Cole/ Dale Bowen Skoda Fabia R5 58:43 2 2
6 E Oliver Hopkins/ lan Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 58:51 3 3
4 E James Self/ lan Davis Ford Fiesta r5 59:12 4 4
5 E Rob Dennis/ Andy Boswell Subaru Impreza WRX STl  59:23 5 5
62 E Dave Allinson/ Mike Todd Subaru Impreza 1:06:17 6 24
36 E Simon Munden/ Dale Lovegrove Subaru Impreza 1:13:14 7 46

Class F

16 F Tim Freeman/ Paul Williams Ford RS1800 1:02:48 1 14

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
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Stage 1

Car

0 oo B N b~ W

25
66

12
19
18
36

15
11
14
10
31

Stage 2

Time Car

6:25
6:34
6:39
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:48
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05

© B 0O N OO W

12
15
19

11
66
14
25
36
26
48
10

Stage 3

Time Car

6:11
6:15
6:19
6:19
6:22
6:24
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:42

P o O N B~ W

19
11

12
66
25
15
36
23
18
26
16

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Final

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Stage 8

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

6:33
6:35
6:36
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:04

3
8

O© = O N O

12
11
15
66
25

14
16
23
21
26
36

6:25
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:37
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:58

3
8

o~ 01N

12

15
11
25
14
18
16
23
26
66
10

7:20
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:29
7:31
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:45
747
7:48
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:54

3
8

N B O OO b

11
12
15
14
10

16
66
21
23
26
29

6:58
7:02
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:20
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:38

33
8

R A W O O N

11
12
15

14
26
66
16
18
21
23

8:19
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:09
9:13
9:15
9:17
9:23
9:28
9:38
9:40
9:43
9:48
9:50
9:53
9:55
9:55
9:55

A O O WN

11

12
10

15
66
14
23
26
16
21
34
18

Time
8:57
8:58
9:02
9:03
9:08
9:12
9:13
9:17
9:29
9:31
9:35
9:42
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:53
9:55

to SF8/MC 2
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http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Stage 1

34
62
16
21
40
42
48
26
28
51
59
76
23
32
39
64
46
29
55
44
73
52
56

7:05
7:05
7:07
7.07
7:07
7:07
7:09
7:11
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:26

Stage 2

21
16
23
34
29
40
28
42
52
44
64
46
55
57
59
76
41
51
47
62
33
39
56

6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:47
6:47
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03

Stage 3

21
10
31
14
48
28
40
44
29
22
39
32
47
46
34
42
33
52
76
57
51
53
54

7:04
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:25

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

10
29
40
28
34
46
76
31
22
32
42
47
39
41
44
33
60
52
53
64
62
24
57

Stage 5

Time Car

6:59
6:59
6:59
7:02
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19

21
29
40
28
76
32
34
24
39
41
33
46
42
44
51
57
52
61
62
54
64
53
56

Stage 6

Stage 7

Stage 8

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:56
7:57
7:58
8:.01
8:03
8:08
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:30

36
28
31
24
34
40
41
32
47
62
22
42
18
39
53
76
54
57
60
51
59
61
64

7:38
7:41
7:41
7:46
7:46
7:48
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:.01
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09

29
28
10
34
36
40
32
41
22
39
54
57
60
53
62
56
76
51
61
44
45
49
64

9:57
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:11
10:13
10:20
10:27
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:35
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:44
10:44
10:44
10:47

28
29
36
40
22
31
60
54
32
39
41
76
59
53
61
44
51
45
57
62
73
56
49

Time
9:58
9:58

10:00

10:01

10:04

10:04

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:13

10:13

10:14

10:22

10:23

10:23

10:24

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:31

10:32

10:34



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Stage 1

57
47
65
30
50
63
58
49
61
43
45
67
24
54
33
22
53
70
74
38
41
60
71

7:26
7:27
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:38
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:44
747
7:49
7:55
8:03
8:06

Stage 2

61
22
60
73
54
24
65
38
45
53
58
63
49
50
74
43
67
70
30
68
71
69
31

7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:21
7:23
7:29
7:45
7:58
8:03

Stage 3

56
59
60
61
62
58
73
64
30
38
24
45
65
67
63
43
49
70
74
68
69
71
75

7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:49
7:50
7:55
8:27
8:32
8:39

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

54
73
51
61
56
59
45
30
49
65
67
58
43
63
74
70
68
71
75
69
18

Stage 5

Time Car

7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:41
7:42
7:44
8:04
8:32
8:39
10:46

59
30
45
49
58
73
67
31
65
74
63
70
43
68
71
69
75
60
a7
22
36

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car

8:30
8:31
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:50
8:52
8:53
9:07
9:39
9:49
9:56
11:21
12:13
17:00
17:00

45
73
44
49
67
56
63
43
65
58
74
70
68
71
69
75
33

8:11
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:28
8:32
8:38
9:06
9:26
9:29
11:42

59
43
67
65
24
58
74
70
73
68
71
69
75
31

Stage 8

Time Car

10:48
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:56
10:57
11:11
11:17
11:18
11:21
12:00
12:15
12:21
24:00

67
64
65
58
74
68
70
71
75
69

Time
10:34
10:40
10:48
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:12
11:55
12:02
12:06



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 69 809 75 808 55 12:14
67 68 8:17 18 14:00 41 14:00
68 75 852 32 14:00

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Position after each Stage

Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
3 625 31236 3 19111 3 2536 3 3256 3 39:54
4 634 4 1256 4 19:32 8 26:03 8 33:23 8 40:25
2 6:39 2 12558 2 19:38 2 26:08 2 33:29 2 40:39
1 645 6 13:01 8 19:38 6 26:11 6 33:35 6 40:40
6 646 8 13:05 6 19144 4 26:20 4 33:44 4 40:49
8 6:46 1 13:.09 1 1959 1 26:36 1 34:.07 5 41:13
25 6148 9 13:22 5 20:13 5 26:45 5 34:.07 1 41:16
66 6:51 12 13:23 9 20:15 9 26:56 12 34:27 12 41:37
9 6:53 19 13:25 19 20:15 12 26:58 9 34:31 11 41:58
12 6:54 25 13:25 12 20:17 25 27:07 15 34:45 9 42:00
19 6:54 66 13:27 25 20:20 66 27:07 25 34:46 15 42:05
18 6:56 15 13:28 66 20:21 15 27:09 11 34:48 66 42:31
36 6:56 5 13:32 15 20:24 11 27:11 66 3459 14 42:53
5 6:57 36 13:34 11 20:29 14 27:42 14 35:27 16 43:.08
15 6:57 11 13:38 36 20:33 16 27:48 16 35:36 10 43:13
11 7:02 14 13:40 14 20:49 21 27:49 26 3540 26 43:15
14 7:03 10 13:46 10 20:52 26 27:49 10 35:45 21 43:20
10 7:04 34 13:48 21 20:53 10 27:51 21 35145 23 43:20
31 7:05 21 13:49 26 20:53 23 27:54 23 3545 40 43:50

Stage 7 Stage 8
9.70 miles  9.70 miles
Car Time Car Time

3 49:.07 3 58:05

8 4930 2 5843

2 49146 6 5851

6 49149 4 59:12

4 5004 5 5923

5 50:20 1 5946

1 50:33 12 1:00:22
12 51:05 11 1:00:33
11 5121 9 1.01:11

9 51:40 15 1:01:18
15 51:43 66 1:02:03
66 52:21 14 1:02:21
14 52:36 10 1:02:45
16 53:01 16 1:02:48
26 53:.03 26 1:02:49
21 53:15 23 1:03:00
23 53:15 21 1:03:04
10 53:16 29 1:03:51
29 53:53 40 1:03:56

to SF8/MC 2
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

34
62
16
21
40
42
48
26
28
51
59
76
23
32
39
64
46
29
55
44
73
52
56

7:05
7:05
7:07
7.07
7:07
7:07
7:09
7:11
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:26

16
48
26
40
42
23
28
62
29
64
59
76
51
52
46
44
39
55
57
a7
73
56
65

Stage 3

Time Car

13:50
13:50
13:51
13:54
13:56
13:59
14:03
14:05
14:09
14:12
14:13
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:20
14:24
14:27
14:27
14:29
14:39

16
23
48
40
34
28
42
29
44
62
76
46
52
39
51
47
64
57
56
73
22
33
54

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles

Time Car

20:54
20:59
20:59
21:05
21:07
21:13
21:15
21:22
21:29
21:33
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:39
21:44
21:45
21:47
21:56
21:59
22:02
22:02
22:08

40
34
28
29
42
36
76
46
44
39
62
52
47
51
64
57
22
33
56
73
31
54
53

Stage 5

Time Car

28:04
28:13
28:15
28:21
28:25
28:31
28:39
28:40
28:42
28:48
28:51
28:52
28:55
29:00
29:02
29:06
29:12
29:17
29:18
29:19
29:22
29:28
29:38

40
28
29
34
76
42
46
44
39
52
62
51
57
64
33
56
24
54
73
53
31
45
58

Stage 6

Time Car

36:02
36:16
36:18
36:24
36:42
36:45
36:59
37:02
37:04
37:15
37:15
37:22
37:28
37:29
37:36
37:48
37:53
37:53
37:58
38:06
38:07
38:20
38:23

29
28
34
42
76
39
62
44
51
57
64
24
31
54
56
53
73
45
49
58
65
67
61

Time
43:56
43:57
44:10
44:42
44:44
45:05
45:10
45:15
45:30
45:31
45:38
45:39
45:48
45:56
46:03
46:08
46:10
46:31
46:46
46:46
46:50
46:58
46:59

Stage 7 Stage 8
9.70 miles  9.70 miles
Car Time Car Time
40 5355 28 1:03:57
28 53:59 34 1:04:08
34 54:15 76 1:05:38
76 55:24 39 1:05:45
39 55:32 62 1:06:17
62 55:48 44 1:06:23
44  55:59 57 1:06:30
57 56:02 51 1:06:37
51 56:11 54 1:06:37
64 56:25 53 1:07:06
54 56:27 56 1:.07:14
24 56:35 45 1:07:42
56 56:42 73 1:07:59
53 56:43 61 1:08:03
45 57:15 49 1:08:04
73 57:28 67 1:08:22
49 57:30 65 1:08:29
33 57:37 58 1:08:37
61 57:40 64 1:09:05
65 57:41 60 1:09:56
58 57:43 74 1:10:02
67 57:48 70 1:10:29
43 58:11 59 1:10:51



Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

57
47
65
30
50
63
58
49
61
43
45
67
24
54
33
22
53
70
74
38
41
60
71

7:26
7:27
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:38
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:44
747
7:49
7:55
8:03
8:06

33
54
63
24
22
45
58
50
49
41
43
67
30
53
38
74
70
60
31
61
68
71
69

Stage 3

Time Car

14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:50
14:54
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:58
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:38
15:46
15:51
16:07

31

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles

Time Car

22:15
22:15
22:17
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:24
22:29
22:32
22:32
22:32
22:35
22:36
22:53
22:54
23:06
23:41
24:23
24:34
25:39
25:40
26:34
27:57

24
65
45
58
60
30
49
63
67
43
61
74
70
68
71
59
69
75
32
41
18

Stage 5

Time Car

29:39
29:43
29:46
29:47
29:50
29:54
29:59
29:59
30:00
30:08
30:27
30:34
30:36
31:25
32:27
33:03
33:13
35:11
35:43
36:07
38:43

30
65
49
67
63
61
43
74
70
68
a7
60
59
71
69
32
41
75
36
22
18

Stage 6

Time Car

38:25
38:28
38:33
38:44
38:49
38:51
39:01
39:20
39:28
40:32
41:08
41:11
41:33
42:06
43:02
43:51
44:23
45:07
45:31
46:12
46:30

63
43
74
70
47
68
60
33
59
71
32
41
69
36
22
18
75

Time
47:04
47:21
47:48
48:00
49:03
49:10
49:15
49:18
49:41
51:12
51:46
52:17
52:28
53:09
54:08
54:28
54:36

Stage 7
9.70 miles

Car
74
70
60
59
68
32
41
71
36
18
22
69
75
31

58:59

59:17

59:47
1:00:29
1:00:31
1:01:57
1:02:30
1:.03:12
1:03:14
1:04:23
1:04:28
1:04:43
1:06:57
1:09:48

Stage 8
9.70 miles

Time Car

68
32
41
36
18
22
71
69
75
31

Time
1:11:43
1:12:08
1:12:43
1:13:14
1:14:18
1:14:32
1:15:07
1:16:49
1:18:59
1:19:52



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 69 809 75 17:.00 32 28:33
67 68 8:17 18 20:56 41 28:54
68 75 852 32 21:16

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C

No Crew
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Stephen Pritchard / Jack Bowen

26
51
56
66
40
76

2nd ClassC 9

3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E
2nd Class E
3rd Class E
1st Class F
2nd Class F
3rd Class F

15
12
11
10
2
6
4

16 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams

Matt Endean / Suze Endean
Adrian Mayall / Robert Hayden
Justin Brooks / dan evans

Joe Piggott / Ben Williams
David Thornhill / Kevin Barnes
Josh Payton / Jamie Vaughan
Andy Corner / Ade Campo
Steven Harkness / Paul Sanders
Stefan Davies / Daniel Petrie
Simon Mansell / Shaun Layland
Steve Hopewell / Mike Smith
Damian Cole / Dale Bowen

Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor

James Self / lan Davis

No eligible finishers

No eligible finishers

Final

Car

Ford Fiesta R5
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra

Alfa Romeo 33
vauxhall nova
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen C2

Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 205

Ford ESCORT RS2000
Ford Escort MK 11
ford escort mk4 rwd
Ford Escort

Skoda Fabia R5
Mitsubishi Mirage
Ford Fiesta r5

Ford RS1800

Awards

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

to SF8/MC 2


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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Final

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2021

Retirements

Car ClIs Crew 1
7 E James Munden/ Spencer Chard
8 E Philip Hopkins/ David Jenkins 6:46
13 C Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan
17 F Andrew Stokes/ Jonny Tad Evans
19 E Chris Marshall/ Simon Hunter 6:54
20 D Chris Selfe/ Paul Lowman
24  C David Edmunds/ Dominic Jeans 7:38
25 C Wayne Jones/ Dorian Jones 6:48
27 E Chris Surman/ Zowie Boiston
30 B Richard James / Annalize James 7:32
33 B Mike East/ Roger Davidson 7:41
35 F lan Davies/ Mark Thomas Crisp
37 C Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte
38 C AJKhalid/ Dave Cottam 7:49
42 B James Evans/ Ffion Davies 7:07
43 B Les Allfrey/ Keith Fellowes 7:36
46 D Adrian Crawford/ Edward Reid McNaught 7:21
Runciman

47 C David Hockaday/ Stephen Frost 7:27

6:19

6:31

7:07
6:37

7:23
7:01

7:09
6:49

7:18
6:55

7:00

6:33

6:50

7:35
6:55

7:34
7:20

7:34
7:19

7:42
7:18

717

6:25

7:19
6:47

7:25
7:15

7:10

7:32
7:06

7:11

In Starting Order

7:20

8:14
7:39

8:31
8:19

8:20

8:53
8:19

12:13

7:02

7:46

11:42

7:57

8:20

7:55

7 8 Penalty

9:05

10:56

8:19

10:50

to SF 8/ MC 2
Cls O/IA
Total Pos Pos

Non Starter
Retired
Non Starter
Non Starter
Retired
Non Starter
Retired
Retired
Non Starter
Retired
Throttle broken
Non Starter
Non Starter
Retired

Excluded - Reversing on
Stage 5

Clutch
Retired

Retired


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

48 B Martin Taylor/ Steve Suckling 7:09 6:41 7:09 Blown engine

50 C Mark Fussell/ David Fussell 7:32 7:15 Oil leak

52 C David Bruce/ katie bruce 7:26 6:49 7:20 7:17 8:23 Retired

55 C Steve Summers/ Abi haycock 7:22 6:58 12:14 Mechanical crank sensor

63 F Kevin Johnson/ Peter Spalding 7:32 7:12 740 7:35 850 8:15 Excluded - Reversing on
Stage 5

72 E William Mellard/ Kieran Bourne Non Starter

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 9.70 miles 9.70 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 1st May 2021 at 17:20 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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